
Date Series Sermon Passage Daily Rhythm Reading
Saturday October 1, 2022
Sunday October 2, 2022 The Exodus The Bread Exodus 16 Hebrews 5:11-14

Monday October 3, 2022 Hebrews 6:1-12

Tuesday October 4, 2022 Hebrews 6:13-20

Wednesday October 5, 2022 Hebrews 7:1-10

Thursday October 6, 2022 Hebrews 7:11-28

Friday October 7, 2022 Hebrews 8:1-13

Saturday October 8, 2022 Hebrews 9:1-10

Sunday October 9, 2022 The Exodus The Water Exodus 17:1-7 Hebrews 9:11-28

Monday October 10, 2022 Hebrews 10:1-18

Tuesday October 11, 2022 Hebrews 10:19-39

Wednesday October 12, 2022 Hebrews 11:1-4, Genesis 4:1-11

Thursday October 13, 2022 Hebrews 11:5-6, Genesis 5

Friday October 14, 2022 Hebrews 11:7, Genesis 6:11-22

Saturday October 15, 2022 Hebrews 11:7; Genesis 6:13–22

Sunday October 16, 2022 The Exodus The Law Exodus 20 Heb 11:8; Gen 12:1–4

Monday October 17, 2022 Heb 11:9; Gen 12:5–9

Tuesday October 18, 2022 Heb 11:10; Ps 48:12–14; Rev 21:9–14

Wednesday October 19, 2022 Heb 11:11: Gen 18:9–15; 21:2

Thursday October 20, 2022 Heb 11:12; Gen 15:1–6

Friday October 21, 2022 Heb 11:13–16; 1 Chron 29:10–19

Saturday October 22, 2022 Heb 11:17-19; Gen 22:1–14

Sunday October 23, 2022 The Exodus The Calf Exodus 32 Heb 11:20; Gen 27:18–40

Monday October 24, 2022 Heb 11:21; Gen 48:1–20

Tuesday October 25, 2022 Heb 11:22; Gen 50:22–26

Wednesday October 26, 2022 Heb 11:23; Exod 2:1–10

Thursday October 27, 2022 Heb 11:24–27; Exodus 2:11–15

Friday October 28, 2022 Heb 11:28; Exodus 12:21–30

Saturday October 29, 2022 Heb 11:29; Exod 14:21–31

Sunday October 30, 2022 The Exodus The Presence  Exodus 40 Heb 11:30; Josh 6:1–21

Monday October 31, 2022 Heb 11:31; Josh 2:1–21; 6:22–25



Tuesday November 1, 2022 Heb 11:32–34; Judges 7:2–22

Wednesday November 2, 2022 Heb 11:32–34; Judges 4:14–22

Thursday November 3, 2022 Heb 11:32–34; Judges 16:23–31

Friday November 4, 2022 Heb 11:32–34; 2 Sam 5:1–12

Saturday November 5, 2022 Heb 11:32–34; 1 Sam 7:2b–12

Sunday November 6, 2022 Stewardship Gospel 2 Corinthians 5:16-21
Heb 11:32–34; Judges 14:5–6; 1 Sam 
17:34–37; Dan 6:6–23

Monday November 7, 2022 Heb 11:32–34; Dan 3:1–30

Tuesday November 8, 2022 Heb 11:35a; 1 Kings 17:17–24

Wednesday November 9, 2022 Heb 11:35a; 2 Kings 4:18–37

Thursday November 10, 2022 Heb 11:35b–36; Gen 39:11–22

Friday November 11, 2022
Heb 11:35b–36; Jer 19:14–20:2; 
37:6–16

Saturday November 12, 2022
Heb 11:37a; 2 Chron 24:20–21; Luke 
11:47–52

Sunday November 13, 2022 Stewardship Kingdom 2 Corinthians 5:16-21
Heb 11:37b; 2 Kings 1:1–8; Matt 
3:1–6

Monday November 14, 2022 Heb 11:38; 1 Kings 18:2b–4; 19:3–18

Tuesday November 15, 2022 Heb 11:39–40

Wednesday November 16, 2022 Heb 12:1–2

Thursday November 17, 2022 Heb 12:3–17

Friday November 18, 2022 Heb 12:18–29

Saturday November 19, 2022 Heb 13:1–19

Sunday November 20, 2022 Stewardship Mission 2 Corinthians 5:16-21 Heb 13:20–25

Monday November 21, 2022 Proverbs 3:9-10

Tuesday November 22, 2022 Deuteronomy 16:16-17

Wednesday November 23, 2022 1 Chronicles 29:12-14

Thursday November 24, 2022 1 John 3:17

Friday November 25, 2022 Romans 12:13

Saturday November 26, 2022 Matthew 6:19-21

Sunday November 27, 2022 Hebrews Jesus, Better Than Angels Hebrews 1:5-2:18 Matthew 6:1-4

Monday November 28, 2022 2 Corinthians 9:6-7

Tuesday November 29, 2022 1 Timothy 6:17-19

Wednesday November 30, 2022 Malachi 3:8-10



Thursday December 1, 2022 Gen 3:15; 4:1

Friday December 2, 2022 Gen 11:29–12:7

Saturday December 3, 2022 Gen 15:1–6

Sunday December 4, 2022 Hebrews Jesus, A Better Moses Hebrews 3:1-19 Gen 17:1–8

Monday December 5, 2022 Gen 17:15–21

Tuesday December 6, 2022 Gen 18:1–3, 9–15

Wednesday December 7, 2022 Gen 21:1–7

Thursday December 8, 2022 Gen 22:15-18

Friday December 9, 2022 Gen 25:19–28

Saturday December 10, 2022 Gen 30:1–2, 22–24

Sunday December 11, 2022 Hebrews Jesus, A Better Priest Hebrews 9:15-28 Judges 13

Monday December 12, 2022 Ruth 4:11–22

Tuesday December 13, 2022 1 Sam 1:1–28

Wednesday December 14, 2022 2 Sam 7:8–16

Thursday December 15, 2022 2 Kings 4:8–17

Friday December 16, 2022 Isa 7:10–17

Saturday December 17, 2022 Isa 9:2–7

Sunday December 18, 2022 Hebrews Advent Hebrews 1:1-4 Isa 54:1–8

Monday December 19, 2022 Ps 89:1–29

Tuesday December 20, 2022 Ps 113:1–9

Wednesday December 21, 2022 Matt 1:1–17

Thursday December 22, 2022 Luke 1:5–25

Friday December 23, 2022 Luke 1:26–38

Saturday December 24, 2022 Luke 1:46–55

Sunday December 25, 2022 Hebrews Jesus, A Response of Faith Hebrews 11:1-3 Matt 1:18–25

Monday December 26, 2022 Acts 13:16–26

Tuesday December 27, 2022 Rom 4:13–25

Wednesday December 28, 2022 Gal 3:16–29

Thursday December 29, 2022 Psalm 90:12

Friday December 30, 2022 Proverbs 27:1

Saturday December 31, 2022 Ecclesiastes 3:1-11


